

---

## PACHET PRODUSE

I.D.: 72751099

---

Data publicarii	01.09.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.870,06 RON - 1.870,06 RON

---

Descriere: : SERVETELE LA CUTIE ZEWA - 6\*11,35=68,10 SANO S255 PARDOSELI 10L - 4\*71,43=285,72 SANO GEAM 10L - 1\*43,70=43,70 DOMESTOS 750ML - 40\*6,73=269,20 SAPUN LICHID 5L - 1\*40,34=40,34 PROSOP ZZ ALB - 100\*5,05=505,00 SACI 70/110/10 120L - 60\*4,37=262,20 MONOROLA 4STRATURI 350FOI - 20\*10,09=201,80 SAPUN LICHID DOVE 250ML - 20\*6,22=124,40 HARTIE IGIENICA ROZ 50BUC - 3\*23,20=69,60

---